MILIND KHUMBHALKAR

7769979369

7769979369

ONLINE

Disc

5.00 5  370.0009 WAR RAS MALAI  1850.00 1  0.00

8.00 5  460.000SAREE CHIKU  3680.00 2  0.00

1.00 5  1580.000SAREE D.NO-32005  1580.00 3  0.00

1.00 5  2690.000SAREE D.NO-39080/KB  2690.00 4  0.00

10290.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

9800.00

RS. TEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

245.00

245.00

15.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

9800.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 245.00
5%

9800.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :